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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:

ABRTLGL Do you think abortion should be... [RANDOMIZE DISPLAY OF OPTIONS 1-4 AND 4-1]
Legal Legal in lllegal in lllegal NET NET
in all most most in all No Legal in lllegal in
cases cases cases cases answer all/most all/most

June 27-July 4, 2022 29 33 28 8 2 62 36
Mar 7-13, 2022 25 36 27 10 2 61 37
Apr 5-11, 2021 25 34 26 13 2 59 39
Jan 22-Feb 2, 2020 25 35 27 11 2 60 38
July 22-Aug 4, 2019 27 34 26 12 1 61 38

PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON:

Legal Legal lllegal lllegal NET NET

inall inmost inmost inall (VOL.) Legalin lllegalin

cases cases cases cases DK/Ref all/most all/most
July 10-15, 2019 24 34 24 15 3 58 39
Sep 18-24, 2018 25 34 22 15 5 58 37
Jun 8-18, 2017 25 33 24 16 3 57 40
Oct 20-25, 2016 22 36 23 14 4 59 37
Mar 17-26, 2016 24 33 24 16 3 56 41
Sep 22-27, 2015 20 31 25 18 6 51 43
Sep 2-9, 2014 22 34 26 14 5 55 40
Jul 17-21, 2013 20 34 24 15 7 54 40
Oct 24-28, 2012 23 32 25 13 7 55 39
Apr 4-15, 2012 23 31 23 16 7 53 39
Nov 9-14, 2011 20 31 26 17 6 51 43
Sep 22-Oct 4, 2011 19 35 25 16 5 54 41
Feb 22-Mar 1, 2011 18 36 26 16 4 54 42
Jul 21-Aug 5, 2010 17 33 27 17 7 50 44
August 11-27, 2009 16 31 27 17 8 47 45
April, 2009 18 28 28 16 10 46 44
Late October, 2008 18 35 24 16 7 53 40
Mid-October, 2008 19 38 22 14 7 57 36
August, 2008 17 37 26 15 5 54 41
June, 2008 19 38 24 13 6 57 37
November, 2007 18 33 29 15 5 51 44
October, 2007 21 32 24 15 8 53 39
August, 2007 17 35 26 17 5 52 43
AP/lIpsos-Poll: February, 2006 19 32 27 16 6 51 43
ABC/WaPo: December, 2005 17 40 27 13 3 57 40
ABC/WaPo: April, 2005 20 36 27 14 3 56 41
ABC/WaPo: December, 2004 21 34 25 17 3 55 42
ABC/WaPo: May, 2004 23 31 23 20 2 54 43
ABC/WaPo: January, 2003 23 34 25 17 2 57 42
ABC/WaPo: August, 2001 22 27 28 20 3 49 48
ABC/BeliefNet: June, 2001 22 31 23 20 4 53 43
ABC/WaPo: January, 2001 21 38 25 14 1 59 39
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PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON CONTINUED:

Legal Legal lllegal lllegal NET NET

inall  inmost inmost inall (VOL.) Legalin lllegalin

cases cases cases cases DK/Ref all/most all/most
ABC/WaPo: September, 2000 (RVs) 20 35 25 16 3 55 41
ABC/WaPo: July, 2000 20 33 26 17 4 53 43
ABC/WaPo: September, 1999 20 37 26 15 2 57 41
ABC/WaPo: March, 1999 21 34 27 15 3 55 42
ABC/WaPo: July, 1998 19 35 29 13 4 54 42
ABC/WaPo: August, 1996 22 34 27 14 3 56 41
ABC/WaPo: June, 1996 24 34 25 14 2 58 39
ABC/WaPo: October, 1995 26 35 25 12 3 61 37
ABC: September, 1995 24 36 25 11 4 60 36
ABC/WaPo: July, 1995 27 32 26 14 1 59 40

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
HRD_ABRTN How much have you heard or read about last week’s Supreme Court decision on abortion that
overturned the 1973 Roe v. Wade decision?

June 27-July 4,

2022
60 A lot
31 A little
8 Nothing at all
* No answer
ASK ALL:
ABRTN_SCOTUS As you may know, the Supreme Court’s decision found that the U.S. Constitution does

not guarantee a right to abortion and that abortion laws can be set by each state. All
in all, do you approve or disapprove of this decision?

June 27-July 4,

2022
25 Strongly approve
17 Somewhat approve
15 Somewhat disapprove
43 Strongly disapprove
2 No answer

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
24 28 30 16 2 19 23
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